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Start Date

01/02/2026

01/04/2026

01/08/2026

01/10/2026

01/10/2026

01/14/2026

01/17/2026

01/21/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/24/2026

01/24/2026

01/30/2026

01/30/2026

01/31/2026

02/05/2026

End Date

01/02/2026

01/04/2026

01/08/2026

01/10/2026

01/10/2026

01/14/2026

01/17/2026

01/21/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/24/2026

01/24/2026

01/30/2026

01/31/2026

01/31/2026

02/07/2026

Title

WKU Men's Basketball vs Sam Houston State

WKU Men's Basketball vs Louisiana Tech

WKU Women's Basketball vs. New Mexico State

WKU Women's Basketball vs. UTEP

Jamey Johnson

WKU Men's Basketball vs Missouri State

WKU Men's Basketball vs Kennesaw State

WKU Men's Basketball vs Liberty University

WKU Women's Basketball vs. Liberty

Josh Turner: This Country Music Thing Tour

Lorrie Morgan

WKU Women's Basketball vs. Delaware

Great White & Slaughter

BG Puck Classic @ SoKY Ice Rink

Orchestra Kentucky: Songbird - Karine Hannah Sings
Barbra Streisand

Mid-South Conference Men's and Women's Bowling
Championships

EVENTS CALENDAR - CUSTOM DATES

Location

E. A. Diddle Arena

E. A. Diddle Arena

E.A. Diddle Arena

E.A. Diddle Arena

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

E. A. Diddle Arena

E. A. Diddle Arena

E. A. Diddle Arena

E.A. Diddle Arena

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

E.A. Diddle Arena

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

SOKY Marketplace

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Lanes

Phone

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

(270) 904-1880

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-
524-4733)

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800-

524-4733)

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

Prepared On: 12/09/2025
Prepared By: Marissa Butler

External Link

https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule

https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule

https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule

https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule

https://www.theskypac.com/event/jamey-johnson/

https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule

https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule

https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule

https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule

https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/

https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/

https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://bgpuckclassic.com/?

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://www.mid-southconference.org



Start Date End Date Title Location Phone External Link

02/05/2026 02/05/2026 WKU Men's Basketball vs Jacksonville State E. A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/05/2026 02/05/2026 Marty Stuart & Molly Tuttle: Cosmic Twang Guitars on Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
Fire Center
02/06/2026 02/06/2026 Black Violin: Full Circle Tour 2025 Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
Center
02/07/2026 02/07/2026 CARPOOL: Cars Tribute Band Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com/
Center
02/07/2026 02/07/2026 WKU Men's Basketball vs FIU E. A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/12/2026 02/12/2026 WKU Women's Basketball vs. Kennesaw State E.A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/12/2026 02/12/2026 Brett Young: 2.0 Tour, with Special Guest Jenna Davis Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com/
Center
02/13/2026 02/13/2026 Mid-South Conference Men's Wrestling Championships Ephram White Gymnasium https://mid-

southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx

02/14/2026 02/14/2026 Orchestra Kentucky: Songs of Romance Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://orchestrakentucky.com/
Center
02/14/2026 02/14/2026 WKU Men's Basketball vs Middle Tennessee State E. A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/14/2026 02/14/2026 WKU Women's Basketball vs. Jacksonville State E.A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/20/2026 02/20/2026 Mid-South Women's Wrestling Championships Ephram White Gymnasium https://mid-

southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx

02/21/2026 02/22/2026 Ramsey Theatre Company Presents: Steel Magnolias Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com
Center
02/21/2026 02/21/2026 WKU Women's Basketball vs. Middle Tennessee E.A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/26/2026 02/26/2026 WKU Men's Basketball vs New Mexico State E. A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
02/27/2026 03/02/2026 Mid-South Conference Men's and Women's Basketball Studle Financial Arena @ Bowling Green https://mid-
Championships High School southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx
02/28/2026 02/28/2026 WKU Men's Basketball vs UTEP E. A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
03/05/2026 03/05/2026 Marlon Wayans: Wild Child Tour Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com/
Center
03/05/2026 03/05/2026 WKU Women's Basketball vs. Missouri State E.A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
03/07/2026 03/07/2026 WKU Women's Basketball vs. FIU E.A. Diddle Arena 1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
524-4733)
03/07/2026 03/07/2026 The Purple Xperience Featuring Marshall Charloff Southern Kentucky Performing Arts (270) 904-1880 https://www.theskypac.com/event/the-purple-xperience-featuring-marshall-

Center charloff/



Start Date

03/09/2026

03/12/2026

03/13/2026

03/14/2026

03/19/2026

03/21/2026

03/21/2026

03/25/2026

03/27/2026

04/02/2026

04/03/2026
04/07/2026

04/09/2026

04/14/2026

04/17/2026

04/18/2026

04/19/2026

04/21/2026
04/23/2026
04/25/2026

04/25/2026

04/27/2026

04/28/2026

End Date

03/09/2026

03/14/2026

03/13/2026

03/14/2026

03/19/2026

03/21/2026

03/21/2026

03/25/2026

03/27/2026

04/02/2026

04/05/2026
04/12/2026

04/09/2026

04/14/2026

04/19/2026

04/18/2026

04/19/2026

04/26/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026

04/25/2026

04/28/2026

05/02/2026

Title

Colter Wall: Memories and Empties Tour

Kid's Carousel Semi-Annual Consignment Sale/Spring
Jerry Seinfeld

Orchestra Kentucky: 7 Bridges - The Ultimate Eagles
Experience

CHICAGO: The Musical

ScareFest Weekend Presents Vette City Con 10

Everclear, with Special Guest - Sister Hazel

Jason Isbell: Solo Tour 2026

Location

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Knicely Conference Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

National Corvette Museum

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Roots & Boots Tour with Sammy Kershaw, Aaron Tippin Southern Kentucky Performing Arts

& Collin Raye

BG OnStage: James and the Giant Peach, JR.

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Winston-Salem Dash
Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Rome Emperors

Whose Live Anyway?

Swan Lake: World Ballet Series with Live Orchestra

Mid-South Men's and Women's Tennis Championships

The Landsharks: Jimmy Buffett Tribute Band

Theresa Caputo Live: The Experience

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Jersey Shore BlueClaws
Michelin NCM Bash
White Squirrel Arts Fest

Orchestra Kentucky: Carousel In Concert

Mid-South Conference Men's and Women's Golf
Championships

Mid-South Baseball Championship

Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Bowling Green Ballpark
Bowling Green Ballpark

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Buchanon Tennis Complex

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Bowling Green Ballpark
National Corvette Museum
White Squirrel Brewery

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Bowling Green Country Club

Bowling Green Ballpark

Phone

(270) 904-1880

(270) 202-7062

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(615) 945-4512

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 901-2121
(270) 901-2121

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 901-2121

(270) 781-7973

(270) 904-1880

External Link

https://www.theskypac.com/event/colter-wall-memories-and-empties-tour/

https://www.facebook.com/events/1722670185117625/?

https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/

https://orchestrakentucky.com/

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://www.facebook.com/events/24006739098945607?

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://www.theskypac.com/event/roots-boots-tour-with-sammy-kershaw-
aaron-tippin-collin-raye/

https://www.theskypac.com/education/bg-onstage/

http://bghotrods.com
http://bghotrods.com

https://www.theskypac.com/event/whose-live-anyway/

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://mid-
southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx

https://www.theskypac.com/event/the-landsharks/

https://theskypac.com

http://bghotrods.com
https://www.corvettemuseum.org/bash/
https://whitesquirrelartsfest.com

https://orchestrakentucky.com/

https://mid-
southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx

https://mid-
southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx



Start Date

04/29/2026

04/30/2026

05/01/2026

05/01/2026

05/05/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/15/2026

05/16/2026

05/19/2026

05/28/2026

06/01/2026
06/09/2026
06/18/2026
06/23/2026

06/26/2026

07/09/2026
07/17/2026
07/17/2026
07/18/2026
07/21/2026
08/04/2026
08/13/2026
08/18/2026
08/29/2026
09/01/2026

09/05/2026

End Date

05/02/2026

04/30/2026

05/03/2026

05/01/2026

05/10/2026
05/09/2026
05/09/2026
05/16/2026

05/16/2026

05/24/2026

05/28/2026

06/07/2026
06/14/2026
06/20/2026
06/28/2026

06/28/2026

07/11/2026
07/18/2026
07/19/2026
07/18/2026
07/26/2026
08/09/2026
08/15/2026
08/23/2026
08/29/2026
09/01/2026

09/05/2026

Title

45th Annual Buick GS Nationals

Josh Gates: An Evening of Legends,Mysteries, and
Tales of Adventure

SKY Soccer Spring Classic

Elmo's Got The Moves: LIVE!

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Brooklyn Cyclones
3H Farm's Market's Spring Festival

P.A.C.E. Marathon / Half-Marathon

Bowtie Nationals, Featuring GM Invasion

Orchestra Kentucky: Love Train

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Asheville Tourists

Hadestown

Duncan Hines Days 2026
Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Rome Emperors
NHRA Wally Parks Nostalgia Nationals

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Hudson Valley Renegades

Location

Beech Bend Raceway

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Lovers Lane Park/Soccer Complex

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Bowling Green Ballpark

3H Farm's Market

Smiths Grove and Oakland, KY
Beech Bend Raceway

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Bowling Green Ballpark

Southern Kentucky Performing Arts
Center

Various locations
Bowling Green Ballpark
Beech Bend Raceway

Bowling Green Ballpark

Ramsey Theatre Company Presents: The Hunchback of Southern Kentucky Performing Arts

Notre Dame

Camaro & F-Body Fest

The Bluegrass Truck Jam

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Winston-Salem Dash
PossAbilities Expo

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Asheville Tourists
Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Hub City Spartanburgers
The Danchuk Tri-Five Nationals

Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Greensboro Grasshoppers
Mud Happens, One Bad Mud Run - SAVE THE DATE!
Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Greenville Drive

Recovery in Unity Block Party 2026

Center

Beech Bend Raceway
Beech Bend Raceway
Bowling Green Ballpark
Knicely Conference Center
Bowling Green Ballpark
Bowling Green Ballpark
Beech Bend Raceway
Bowling Green Ballpark
Phil Moore Park
Bowling Green Ballpark

Clean Line Tattoos

Phone

(270) 781-7634

(270) 904-1880

(270) 904-1880

(270) 901-2121
(270) 784-0717
(270) 793-3425
(270) 781-7634

(270) 904-1880

(270) 901-2121

(270) 904-1880

(270) 901-2121
(270) 781-7634
(270) 901-2121

(270) 904-1880

(270) 781-7634
(270) 781-7634

(270) 901-2121

(270) 901-2121

(270) 901-2121

(270) 901-2121
(270) 781-6714
(270) 901-2121

(270) 999-3189

External Link

https://beechbend.com/buy-ticket/buick-gs-nationals-3/

https://theskypac.com

https://www.skysoccer.org/tournaments/

https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/

http://bghotrods.com

https://www.facebook.com/events/1119709480324268/?

https://runsignup.com/Race/KY/SmithsGrove/PACEMarathonAndHalfMarathon?

https://bowtienationals.com/beechbend-schedule/

https://my.theskypac.com/3032/3033?

http://bghotrods.com

https://www.theskypac.com/

https://duncanhinesdays.com/
http://bghotrods.com
https://nhramuseum.org/wpnn/
http://bghotrods.com

https://www.theskypac.com

https://www.camarofest.org/
https://outlawdieselss.com
http://bghotrods.com
https://www.possabilitiesexpo.org/
http://bghotrods.com

http://bghotrods.com
https://americantrifive.com/tri-five-nationals
http://bghotrods.com
https://Www.fecbg.com/mudhappens

http://bghotrods.com

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/recovery-in-unity-block-party-2026-tickets-

1671353596599



