

Prepared On: 12/09/2025 Prepared By: Marissa Butler

EVENTS CALENDAR - CUSTOM DATES

Start Date	End Date	Title	Location	Phone	External Link
01/02/2026	01/02/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Sam Houston State	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
01/04/2026	01/04/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Louisiana Tech	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
01/08/2026	01/08/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. New Mexico State	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
01/10/2026	01/10/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. UTEP	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
01/10/2026	01/10/2026	Jamey Johnson	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/event/jamey-johnson/
01/14/2026	01/14/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Missouri State	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
01/17/2026	01/17/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Kennesaw State	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
01/21/2026	01/21/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Liberty University	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
01/22/2026	01/22/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. Liberty	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
01/22/2026	01/22/2026	Josh Turner: This Country Music Thing Tour	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
01/24/2026	01/24/2026	Lorrie Morgan	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
01/24/2026	01/24/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. Delaware	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
01/30/2026	01/30/2026	Great White & Slaughter	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
01/30/2026	01/31/2026	BG Puck Classic @ SoKY Ice Rink	SOKY Marketplace		https://bgpuckclassic.com/?
01/31/2026	01/31/2026	Orchestra Kentucky: Songbird - Karine Hannah Sings Barbra Streisand	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
02/05/2026	02/07/2026	Mid-South Conference Men's and Women's Bowling Championships	Southern Lanes		https://www.mid-southconference.org

Start Date Er	ind Date	Title	Location	Phone	External Link
02/05/2026 03	02/05/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Jacksonville State	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
02/05/2026 03		Marty Stuart & Molly Tuttle: Cosmic Twang Guitars on Fire	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
02/06/2026 03	02/06/2026	Black Violin: Full Circle Tour 2025	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
02/07/2026 03	02/07/2026	CARPOOL: Cars Tribute Band	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
02/07/2026 03	02/07/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs FIU	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
02/12/2026 03	02/12/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. Kennesaw State	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
02/12/2026 03	02/12/2026	Brett Young: 2.0 Tour, with Special Guest Jenna Davis	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
02/13/2026 03	02/13/2026	Mid-South Conference Men's Wrestling Championships	Ephram White Gymnasium		https://mid-southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx
02/14/2026 03	02/14/2026	Orchestra Kentucky: Songs of Romance	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://orchestrakentucky.com/
02/14/2026 03	02/14/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs Middle Tennessee State	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
02/14/2026 03	02/14/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. Jacksonville State	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
02/20/2026 03	02/20/2026	Mid-South Women's Wrestling Championships	Ephram White Gymnasium		https://mid-southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx
02/21/2026 03	02/22/2026	Ramsey Theatre Company Presents: Steel Magnolias	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com
02/21/2026 03	02/21/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. Middle Tennessee	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
02/26/2026 03	02/26/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs New Mexico State	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
02/27/2026 03		Mid-South Conference Men's and Women's Basketball Championships	Studle Financial Arena @ Bowling Green High School		https://mid-southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx
02/28/2026 03	02/28/2026	WKU Men's Basketball vs UTEP	E. A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/mens-basketball/schedule
03/05/2026 03	03/05/2026	Marlon Wayans: Wild Child Tour	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
03/05/2026 03	03/05/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. Missouri State	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
03/07/2026 03	03/07/2026	WKU Women's Basketball vs. FIU	E.A. Diddle Arena	1-800-5-BIGRED (1-800- 524-4733)	https://wkusports.com/sports/womens-basketball/schedule
03/07/2026 03	03/07/2026	The Purple Xperience Featuring Marshall Charloff	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/event/the-purple-xperience-featuring-marshall-charloff/

Start Date	End Date	Title	Location	Phone	External Link
03/09/2026	03/09/2026	Colter Wall: Memories and Empties Tour	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/event/colter-wall-memories-and-empties-tour/
03/12/2026	03/14/2026	Kid's Carousel Semi-Annual Consignment Sale/Spring	Knicely Conference Center	(270) 202-7062	https://www.facebook.com/events/1722670185117625/?
03/13/2026	03/13/2026	Jerry Seinfeld	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
03/14/2026	03/14/2026	Orchestra Kentucky: 7 Bridges - The Ultimate Eagles Experience	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://orchestrakentucky.com/
03/19/2026	03/19/2026	CHICAGO: The Musical	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
03/21/2026	03/21/2026	ScareFest Weekend Presents Vette City Con 10	National Corvette Museum	(615) 945-4512	https://www.facebook.com/events/24006739098945607?
03/21/2026	03/21/2026	Everclear, with Special Guest - Sister Hazel	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
03/25/2026	03/25/2026	Jason Isbell: Solo Tour 2026	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
03/27/2026		Roots & Boots Tour with Sammy Kershaw, Aaron Tippin & Collin Raye	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/event/roots-boots-tour-with-sammy-kershaw-aaron-tippin-collin-raye/
04/02/2026	04/02/2026	BG OnStage: James and the Giant Peach, JR.	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/education/bg-onstage/
04/03/2026	04/05/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Winston-Salem Dash	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
04/07/2026	04/12/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Rome Emperors	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
04/09/2026	04/09/2026	Whose Live Anyway?	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/event/whose-live-anyway/
04/14/2026	04/14/2026	Swan Lake: World Ballet Series with Live Orchestra	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
04/17/2026	04/19/2026	Mid-South Men's and Women's Tennis Championships	Buchanon Tennis Complex		https://mid-southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx
04/18/2026	04/18/2026	The Landsharks: Jimmy Buffett Tribute Band	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/event/the-landsharks/
04/19/2026	04/19/2026	Theresa Caputo Live: The Experience	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://theskypac.com
04/21/2026	04/26/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Jersey Shore BlueClaws	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
04/23/2026	04/25/2026	Michelin NCM Bash	National Corvette Museum	(270) 781-7973	https://www.corvettemuseum.org/bash/
04/25/2026	04/25/2026	White Squirrel Arts Fest	White Squirrel Brewery		https://whitesquirrelartsfest.com
04/25/2026	04/25/2026	Orchestra Kentucky: Carousel In Concert	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://orchestrakentucky.com/
04/27/2026		Mid-South Conference Men's and Women's Golf Championships	Bowling Green Country Club		https://mid-southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx
04/28/2026	05/02/2026	Mid-South Baseball Championship	Bowling Green Ballpark		https://mid-southconference.org/sports/2025/8/7/202526MSCChampionships.aspx

Start Date	End Date	Title	Location	Phone	External Link
04/29/2026	05/02/2026	45th Annual Buick GS Nationals	Beech Bend Raceway	(270) 781-7634	https://beechbend.com/buy-ticket/buick-gs-nationals-3/
04/30/2026	04/30/2026	Josh Gates: An Evening of Legends, Mysteries, and Tales of Adventure	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://theskypac.com
05/01/2026	05/03/2026	SKY Soccer Spring Classic	Lovers Lane Park/Soccer Complex		https://www.skysoccer.org/tournaments/
05/01/2026	05/01/2026	Elmo's Got The Moves: LIVE!	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/tickets/
05/05/2026	05/10/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Brooklyn Cyclones	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
05/09/2026	05/09/2026	3H Farm's Market's Spring Festival	3H Farm's Market	(270) 784-0717	https://www.facebook.com/events/1119709480324268/?
05/09/2026	05/09/2026	P.A.C.E. Marathon / Half-Marathon	Smiths Grove and Oakland, KY	(270) 793-3425	https://runsignup.com/Race/KY/SmithsGrove/PACEMarathonAndHalfMarathon?
05/15/2026	05/16/2026	Bowtie Nationals, Featuring GM Invasion	Beech Bend Raceway	(270) 781-7634	https://bowtienationals.com/beechbend-schedule/
05/16/2026	05/16/2026	Orchestra Kentucky: Love Train	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://my.theskypac.com/3032/3033?
05/19/2026	05/24/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Asheville Tourists	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
05/28/2026	05/28/2026	Hadestown	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com/
06/01/2026	06/07/2026	Duncan Hines Days 2026	Various locations		https://duncanhinesdays.com/
06/09/2026	06/14/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Rome Emperors	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
06/18/2026	06/20/2026	NHRA Wally Parks Nostalgia Nationals	Beech Bend Raceway	(270) 781-7634	https://nhramuseum.org/wpnn/
06/23/2026	06/28/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Hudson Valley Renegades	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
06/26/2026	06/28/2026	Ramsey Theatre Company Presents: The Hunchback of Notre Dame	Southern Kentucky Performing Arts Center	(270) 904-1880	https://www.theskypac.com
07/09/2026	07/11/2026	Camaro & F-Body Fest	Beech Bend Raceway	(270) 781-7634	https://www.camarofest.org/
07/17/2026	07/18/2026	The Bluegrass Truck Jam	Beech Bend Raceway	(270) 781-7634	https://outlawdieselss.com
07/17/2026	07/19/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Winston-Salem Dash	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
07/18/2026	07/18/2026	PossAbilities Expo	Knicely Conference Center		https://www.possabilitiesexpo.org/
07/21/2026	07/26/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Asheville Tourists	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
08/04/2026	08/09/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Hub City Spartanburgers	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
08/13/2026	08/15/2026	The Danchuk Tri-Five Nationals	Beech Bend Raceway		https://americantrifive.com/tri-five-nationals
08/18/2026	08/23/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Greensboro Grasshoppers	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
08/29/2026	08/29/2026	Mud Happens, One Bad Mud Run - SAVE THE DATE!	Phil Moore Park	(270) 781-6714	https://Www.fecbg.com/mudhappens
09/01/2026	09/01/2026	Bowling Green Hot Rods vs Greenville Drive	Bowling Green Ballpark	(270) 901-2121	http://bghotrods.com
09/05/2026	09/05/2026	Recovery in Unity Block Party 2026	Clean Line Tattoos	(270) 999-3189	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/recovery-in-unity-block-party-2026-tickets-1671353596599